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FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  162 SCT:  53
Koga 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.00104 08162 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  162 SCT:  50
Zephyr 43.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.7488 12166 100 0

Cheyenne 52.49 2 0 02 6Q 0 0Ulissi 03.0989 12167 94 0

Spark 31.68 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Samchuck 05.1190 12168 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  167 SCT:  48
Jolene 41.63 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Morgan 04.0163 16174 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  46
Montee 30.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Foltz 05.5942 20186 100 0

Tui 31.42 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Farrance 05.4740 20179 0 0

Spooner 48.26 2 2 1 21NQ 1 0Ziesing 03.5641 20185 0 0

Asher 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scagnelli 10.0043 20189 0 0

Quid 31.07 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Iobst 05.5444 20190 0 0

Daisy 42.41 0 4 0 20NQ 1 0Connelly 04.0645 20192 0 0

R

FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  162 SCT:  53
Dot 28.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.6998 08070 100 24

Livvie 31.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stephon 05.1795 08073 100 21

Trixie 35.38 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.5894 08069 100 17

Bug 36.04 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Powers 04.5097 08078 100 16

Penny 37.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mark 04.3396 08075 100 15

Judy Judy 45.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gilmer 03.59103 08163 100 7

Kid 46.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 03.4893 08068 100 6

Molly 45.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Winstead 03.5799 08071 0 0

Spec 50.99 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Krivanich 03.18100 08072 0 0

Zoom 37.63 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 04.31102 08077 0 0

Gizelle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cuzzolino 00.00101 08076 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  162 SCT:  50
Pip 27.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Farquhar 05.8082 12094 100 22

Dillon 32.48 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gurney 04.9980 12092 100 17

Brodie 32.68 0 0 03 0Q 0 0O'Carroll 04.9685 12099 100 17

Reign 35.06 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Moody 04.6281 12093 100 14

Chew 36.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ulissi 04.3876 12087 100 13

Jacoby 38.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Deubler 04.2372 12082 100 11

Dylan 42.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ward 03.8386 12164 100 7

Gabby 43.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Horan 03.7077 12089 100 6

Pippi 44.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.6079 12091 100 5

Chase 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shulman 10.0071 12079 0 0

Bowen 35.67 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Morgan 04.5483 12097 0 0
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Sasha 34.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gurney 04.6687 12165 0 0

Hot Shot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.0073 12083 0 0

Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rupprecht 00.0074 12085 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.0075 12086 0 0

Bizou 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeMascio 00.0078 12090 0 0

Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.0084 12098 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  167 SCT:  48
Rip 33.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sharp 04.9655 16102 100 14

Flash 35.24 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Farquhar 04.7460 16170 100 12

Lettie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.0054 16100 0 0

Samone 28.26 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Eicher 05.9156 16104 0 0

Cooper 34.46 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Farquhar 04.8557 16108 0 0

Gyver 32.86 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Deubler 05.0858 16109 0 0

Zayle 49.37 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Boddy 03.3861 16171 0 0

Rune 46.50 0 3 6 45NQ 2 0Cramer 03.5962 16173 0 0

Zeus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Church 00.0059 16110 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  46
Blitz 26.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Aldrich 06.4330 20132 100 19

Victory 26.81 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Heckelman 06.4237 20187 100 19

Flirt 27.20 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Nally 06.3239 20184 100 18

Amos 27.28 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Foltz 06.3014 20112 100 18

Lollipop 34.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Habich 04.9524 20125 100 11

Zuri 35.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.8628 20129 100 10

Sky 37.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meunier 04.6126 20127 100 8

Kimber 37.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jones 04.5331 20133 100 8

Allie 39.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilkinson 04.3222 20123 100 6

Happy 42.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gilmer 04.0735 20180 100 3

Bossman 27.84 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Russell 06.1816 20114 0 0

Zena 30.91 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Borowski 05.5617 20117 0 0

Josie 32.83 0 0 4 20NQ 0 0Morgan 05.2418 20118 0 0

Jesse Belle 26.52 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mackes 06.4919 20119 0 0

Grey 33.26 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cramer 05.1720 20120 0 0

Plenty 29.68 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Closson 05.8021 20122 0 0

Declan 41.59 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Minnella 04.1423 20124 0 0

Tommee 33.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Johnston 05.1125 20126 0 0

Mosby 31.98 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Foltz 05.3827 20128 0 0

Ruby-do 43.27 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Eicher 03.9833 20135 0 0

Sligo 34.95 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Johnston 04.9234 20178 0 0

Ruby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cooper 10.0036 20183 0 0

Rona 38.83 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Schowalter 04.4338 20188 0 0

Gabby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shoemaker 00.0015 20113 0 0

Tripp 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Andrea 00.0029 20131 0 0

Katie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shoemaker 00.0032 20134 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  172 SCT:  48
JoJo 30.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0French 05.6512 24195 100 17

Alice 38.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.4410 24146 100 9
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AJ 39.53 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kepfer 04.355 24140 100 8

Alle 39.88 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.317 24143 100 8

Rumor 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Odgers 10.002 24136 0 0

Karizma 43.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McCaffree 03.923 24137 0 0

Stig 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McAvoy 10.008 24144 0 0

Jack 48.71 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Wittke 03.539 24145 0 0

Elan 31.99 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Brook 05.3811 24148 0 0

Cushla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.004 24138 0 0

Kaz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hoffmann 00.006 24142 0 0

Celia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cuzzolino 00.0013 24196 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  172 SCT:  46
Xarya 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Greenholt 00.001 24C149 0 0

R

FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  162 SCT:  58
Mimi 61.81 3 3 2 34NQ 1 0Olsen 02.62112 04151 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  162 SCT:  55
Rocker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.00106 08154 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  51
Sparkles 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0King 00.0070 16156 0 0

R

FRI-11 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  162 SCT:  58
Mo 32.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Krivanich 05.03109 04044 100 25

Crush 37.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.28107 04042 100 20

Luna 39.64 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Simon 04.09110 04045 100 18

Jett 41.54 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Brownlee 03.90108 04043 100 16

Sadie 42.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.80111 04046 100 15

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  162 SCT:  55
Kuma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.00105 08048 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  167 SCT:  53
Luna 38.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kraitchman 04.3691 12051 100 14

Zing 40.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Morgan 04.1092 12052 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  51
Hank 26.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gichner 06.4668 16058 100 24

Tiki 37.28 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.6165 16054 100 13

Turbo 45.72 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Workman 03.7669 16157 100 5

Taya 31.82 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Andrews 05.4164 16053 0 0

Launch 36.26 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Chernack 04.7466 16055 0 0

Greta 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Smith 00.0067 16056 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  53
Spock 36.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 04.6946 20059 100 16

Rush 36.87 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.6751 20066 100 16
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Sami 39.82 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.3247 20061 100 13

Iko 44.31 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.8852 20067 100 8

Stella 50.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Petri 03.3848 20063 100 2

Fuzzle Wuzzle 45.29 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Diaz 03.8049 20064 0 0

Brodie 44.23 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0MacLeod 03.8950 20065 0 0

Gideon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Blimline 00.0053 20160 0 0
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